
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 

Not classified 
DNF 
DNF 

No. 
15 
27 

3 
4 

21 
17 
28 
24 
22 
20 
33 
32 
14 

26 
18 

Name 
Jesse STROUD 
Caleb GILMORE 
Clark FOUNTAIN 
Zak FULLER 
Luca DURNING 
Justin MAUNDER 
Cameron GOLDFINCH 
Hamish SIMPSON 
Liam WEALLEANS 
Shane MILLER 
Michael DOWMAN 
Lucy DOWMAN 
Sarah HUMPHREY 

Curtis BOYD 
Caleb STROUD 

Class 
Gixxer Cup 150 
Gixxer Cup 150 
Gixxer Cup 150 
Gixxer Cup 150 
Gixxer Cup 150 
Gixxer Cup 150 
Gixxer Cup 150 
Gixxer Cup 150 
Gixxer Cup 150 
Gixxer Cup 150 
Gixxer Cup 150 
Gixxer Cup 150 
Gixxer Cup 150 

Gixxer Cup 150 
Gixxer Cup 150 

Laps 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 

4 
1 

Best Tm 
2:03.733 
2:04.003 
2:04.571 
2:03.924 
2:04.561 
2:04.914 
2:06.474 
2:06.099 
2:06.802 
2:04.922 
2:09.955 
2:11.874 
2:24.149 

2:04.381 
2:07.005 

2nd Best 
2:03.939 
2:04.164 
2:04.753 
2:05.154 
2:04.640 
2:05.266 
2:06.534 
2:06.575 
2:06.822 
2:04.942 
2:10.455 
2:12.050 
2:24.433 

2:04.549 

Diff 

2.841 
5.829 
6.120 
6.191 
8.670 

16.937 
16.980 
18.624 
27.895 
36.257 
44.136 

1:46.639 

DNF 
DNF 

Gap 

2.841 
2.988 
0.291 
0.071 
2.479 
8.267 
0.043 
1.644 
9.271 
8.362 
7.879 

1:02.503 

Points 
25 
20 
16 
13 
11 
10 

9 
8 
7 
6 
5 
4 
3 

0 
0 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

2.841 

Avg. Speed 

101.043 

Best Lap Tm 

2:03.733 

Best Speed 

101.832 

Best Lap by 

15 - Jesse STROUD 
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Series C0C: Graham Bastow           Series MNZ Steward: Larry Mouat 

Hosted by Hamilton Motorcycle Club 

@ Bruce McLaren Motorsport Park, Taupo 
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Licensed to:  MX Timing (NZ) Ltd 

2019 NZSBK - Round 5 (Final) - Taupo 
Gixxer Cup 150 

Gixxer Cup 150 - Race 1 

Race (5 Laps) started at 16:37:56 

Bruce McLaren Motorsport Park  3.500 km 

6/04/2019 16:30 


